Unit: RMB’0000　Currency: RMB

Type Source of funding Amount incurred Undue balance

Overdue
outstanding

amount

Short term Self-owned fund 5,541 1,541

Medium and long term Self-owned fund 300

Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(2) Single entrusted loan

□ Applicable　√ N/A

Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(3) Provision for impairment of entrusted loans

√ Applicable　□ N/A

Unit: RMB’0000　Currency: RMB

Book balance
Provision for

bad debt

Short-term entrusted loan 1,541 825

Medium- and long-term entrusted loan 300 300

Total 1,841 1,125

3. Other information

□ Applicable　√ N/A

(IV) Other material contracts

□ Applicable　√ N/A

XIV. Other information on major matters significantly affecting the value judgment and investment
decisions of investors

□ Applicable　√ N/A

ENN Natural Gas170

Change in Shares
and Information on
Shareholders07

2022 ANNUAL REPORT 171

I. Changes in Share Capital

(I) Table of Changes in Shares

1. Table of Changes in Shares

Unit: share

Before change Increase or decrease (+ or －) After change

Number of
shares Proportion (%)

New shares
issued Bonus shares

Capitalization of
capital reserves Other Subtotal

Number of
shares Proportion (%)

I. Restricted shares 1,413,553,864 49.67 +252,808,988 0 0 -28,982,133 +223,826,855 1,637,380,719 52.84

1. Shares held by the State

2. Shares held by the state-owned
legal persons

3. Other shares held by domestic
investors 42,927,184 1.51 +252,808,988 0 0 -28,982,133 +223,826,855 266,754,039 8.61

Including: Shares held by domestic
　　　　　ﾠnon-state-owned legal persons 24,587,116 0.86 +252,808,988 0 0 -24,587,116 228,221,872 252,808,988 8.16

　　　　ﾠShares held by domestic
　　　　　ﾠnatural persons 18,340,068 0.65 0 0 0 -4,395,017 -4,395,017 13,945,051 0.45

4. Shares held by foreign investors 1,370,626,680 48.16 0 0 0 0 0 1,370,626,680 44.23

Including: Shares held by overseas
　　　　　ﾠlegal persons 1,370,626,680 48.16 0 0 0 0 0 1,370,626,680 44.23

　　　　ﾠShares held by overseas
　　　　　ﾠnatural persons

II. Tradable share without conditions
on restricted sale 1,432,299,755 50.33 0 0 0 +28,982,133 +28,982,133 1,461,281,888 47.16

1. RMB ordinary shares 1,432,299,755 50.33 0 0 0 +28,982,133 +28,982,133 1,461,281,888 47.16

2. Foreign shares listed domestically

3. Foreign shares listed overseas

4. Others

III. Total number of shares 2,845,853,619 100.00 +252,808,988 0 0 0 +252,808,988 3,098,662,607 100.00

ENN Natural Gas172

2. Information on changes in shares

√ Applicable　□ N/A

(1) The Company held the 47th Meeting of the

Ninth Board of Directors and the 26th Meeting

of the Ninth Board of Supervisors on 24 June

2022, deliberating and approving the Proposal

on the Satisfaction of Conditions for Removal of

Restrictions on Sale during the First Unrestricted

Period for First Grant under the 2021  Restricted